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
the elderly couple. Ijirge 
kitchen and bath Mu.t  " to 
appreciate. Full price 110.600

R-3 Lot
Sharp 1 bedroom rental oii : 
choice R.] lot Lota of aew 
construction nearby A*k ng 
»U.»80 |

Land, Lots of Land
4<v x 1*0' lot with cute 3

floor*, newly decorated Inter­ 
ior. Owner a*klng 111.360.

Forced Sale
Owner* ban eac *ar* Mil 
at all COM Modem S bedroom 
near new wall to wall car­ 
pet., lirge kitchen unflnl.hed 
family mom huge fenced yard. 
Vear M-hnnl* and .hopping 
Sacrificed at US MO Submit 
on down.

No Down Payment
2 year, new with .uch f-a- 
xire. n. built-in oven and

  rvlc* nurrh IH.n cinder 
block wall, nrar new c.rpet. 
and drupe* forced air heM. no 
down lo Vet. lim month In­ 
clude* taxe* and Inmrance.

January Special
Large "I bedroom with «.ver- 
 lied kitchen Fenced Mird 
Being nemlv decorme,! C'. «« 
your o* n color. No'hinr d«wn 
lo Vet. |i<i month include, 
lax** and tnmiranre.

^Rosen.krantz
REALTORS

23808 Hawthorn* Blvd.
FR 8-8361

OWNER MUST LIQUIDATE
Will take .mall duwn 1-1)   
ment. car. or »hat not N<v>r 
nortneut Manhattan Beach. 
M-l lot Only U3 MO 1 room 
remodeled home with I car 
nr*«T«v and work. hop Room 
for another rental. Vartnl 
Located U17 W. 146th. Near 
Ho»ecr«n» and Aviation

R-3 HARBOR CITY
II4.MO Nice 2 t. lr.«.in *luc- 
co. with vinyl aabeeto* floor*. 
S block to echool. Room tor 
another hou*.. Located at 10*0 
W. 2S2nd St.

EXCLUSIVE
l»ne Pine fXal'.- In Loml- 
It IliMo Atrartiv. j bed­ 
room with beautiful hirdwool 
floor* Large living ro, in. . ,n. 
lenient kitchen Vacant U444 
Avocado Al*o 1 bedroom and 
den with flr»p|acr. Ju«l 
fll.140 3&MI Av.c*do St.

R 3 CORNER LOT
On We.tern A>. with nlc* 
.mall re.ldence Having terri­ 
fic potential value groa*. 150* 
on we*t*rn and U' on north- 
ea*t corner of JSJnd it. Only 
1 blocka aouth of lx.mil* Blvd 
4 blo.ka north of Pacific 
Cua*t Mlway I17.IM.

PORTABLE HOUSE
Built by guvrrnmtnt. Approx). 
maUly OOOO Made of 4'x*' 
paneled **ctlon. AIM approx- 
tmately I3',4'«SO' Olmcur* 
louvered gla>» nnd obwur* 
louvervd window, nnd door. 
3 room. Ideal for plar room, 
mountain cabin .-tc Ha* l--n 
u.fd for rental unit t3»5 
dlainanlled and ready to

C-2 ZONE
Ideal for n-nl ^Ule office 
.tore location, and rtc On 
Manhattan Beach Hlvil With 
IU)' fruntitte Ai'lo.K Itrret 
Aviation High .cliool IU« 2 
hedn«im iculdenre tll.950 
WollO down

OWNER-HAL SNYDER
FR 2-4469

Swimmers
8KK THIS I'Nl'M'Al. ltK)L 
WITH LOTS UK KXTHAS. 
I.VCLt'DINC THK 1 BEI>- 
H(K)M l>« HATH HflMK 
NEAR OKL AMO SHOPS 
TRY »3ftOO DOWN 3301T 
OCEAN AVK

GIANT
FR 1-1204

Just Listed
Neat a* a pin 3 bedroom., 
hardwood floon. doubt* de­ 
tached garage fenced yard. 
Front land*caping Include* 
beautiful bird   } paradl** 
plant* nurrounde^ bv brick 
work G<x>d re.Mentlal area, 
but plentv of roon; for an of­ 
fice or -mall bu*lnn** C-2 
Priced at only III. MO- OOOO 
down.

Not a Sacrifice
Ju.t a bargain. 3 bed­ 
room home, new wall to wall 
carpeting drape*, natural ca­ 
binet.. Mire V>TltO vi"V 
 tore. refrurer*lor. waaher and 
drve inclii    euonabl* 
 al* prlc* of 117.000.

Income Units
4 two bedroom unll.-no varan- 

ry pniblem* Incom* tUll 
annually 

3 two bedroom unit*- duplex 
and garage apt Income 
HMD annually Try SISOn 
down Rent take* oar* of 
payment. 

Duplex-} bedroom* each- n*w 
paint, fully fenced. )u*t off 
wr<lero SMOO down will han­ 
dle. Income tIMO annually

b*tlnKHn unit. ' fine bed­ 
room Full prlc* 114 600.

R-3 & M-l
Her*'* your chanc* to have 
a nice } bedmorn home with 
Sard wood floor, on an R-l 
lot. R->ar of nronerty 1. VI 
with an MXIM) l»t for light 
indu.try, k--rinel«. plumbing; 
.hon or what hare you. O--oJ 
LomlU are*

Fresh as a Daisy
pomil.r Bouthwood rear living 
room model 1 bedroom*. 1 
bath*, f-nc-d yard and at- 
lurhid diuhle garag.- Only

"TlPPARD
RFALTY 

VA Approved Broker

1632 Torronce Blvd.

FA 0-3353
Nothing Down 
to G. 1 Loan

Nice clean 1 bedroom horn*. 
lAi.-e kltch-n. double .Ink 
Lnrve beautiful fenced yard. 
Good location Her*'* chanc* 
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
lor and bedroom apt* Alon- 
dra apt* 19030 Dublin. Gar­ 
den*.
1 AMD J BBDROpM AFT*. 

tM Amo Bird. 
FA I-S1H ___ or ___ 6A I-44T70 
t«o 1 bedroom bachelor apt. 

Light*, water paid Off vtreet 
parking. IMO Torranc* Blvd. 

FA »-44r
1 BEDAOOM ipta Built-in*. 

DUpoaal 172 60. 
3Mls framnlun Harbor City 

DA t-u*7
NICELY furnl.hed 1 bedroom. 

Eicellent location. Shown by 
appointment only. DA ((-0174 
or FA »-4M4

|7» 3 Mice larg* room. 1 Iwd­ 
room Hardwood floor*. Lot* 
cupboard*. Til*. dUpoaal. Cou- 
pli preferred. IBIOUTW JOilh 
gt Ne>r Harvey t Dougla* 
Off We.tern Torrance. 

PL 4-1 Ml

LOTS FOR SAII 101

VACANT LOTS
Severol Large Building Lots 

GOOD LOCATION 

SANDY SOIL LOTS 

ANY SIZE

UP TO 2V2 FULL ACRES
TERMS OR CASH 

OR WILL BUILD TO SUIT 
Good Buyer

I Ph. DA 6-2160 from 2 to 4 
or 7:30 to 9 Evenings

w -' 
i

  Rental* y
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
>!r.'.V 2 hedn«>m apt. Child ivn 

ok. 2A203 Rclleporte. Harbor 
flty. DA S-0187.

M. Large 4 room duplex. Water 
Bi.. trn.h paid. 2i*(i7 Budlong. 

A 0-4(183 or DA 6-3317 after 
8 p tn

BEDROOM Apt Garage 1 
r i Id OK See Apt. 6. IM W.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished IM

i87.50 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

Garage, oak floor.. furn*ce. 
shower. One *torv with 
front nnd rear entrance. Spa- 
clou, lawn*. 

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURT 
Mgr. 1435 W. 219th Street

FA 8-8502

$60 a Month
2 ROOMS AND BATH 

rrii.iTiHB PAID 
1860 lorrance Blvd.

FA 0-3537
1820 W. 255th, Lomita

3 bedroom. Dl..po*al. Anten­ 
na. Automatic wn.her

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apt* I'lllltle. paid. 
Heated Pool. Adult*. On bu* 
line. U mile to freeway. 

U41 W C«r*on FA 0-23C3
1 BEDROOM Apt. Built-in*. 

Dl>p<«nl. 166. 2MQ3 Frampton. 
Harbor City. DA R-.13T7

DELUXfc - SPACIOUS
1-2-3 and bachelor npt*. Fum- 
iahed or unfurnUhed. 1 nnd 
2 bath. Heated pool K23... 
W. Lomlta Blvd. Harbor Clty.J" 

DA 5-1464 VI
t ROOM Duplex Stove fur- 

n *hed. U3.M Uarag> Water 
paid. Child o.k. 1430 W. 315th 

FA S-S41S

BEAUTIFUL  NEW
Quality Home Mil- Apt*. 

JVST COMPLETF.D 
2 Bedroom* 1120 up 

Deluxe carpeting, draperle*. 
Built-in. Privet* patio* Ula>* 
wall .lidlng iloor.. 2 entrance. 
Some with 3 b.th*. liarage*. 
Hot water furnl.hed. Adult*. 

17011 Yukon 
NeAr EH Ciunino College

XEW~2~~Sedroom apt. A"|| built- 
In*. N.-ar Torr-uice Civic Cen­ 
ter. Will furnl>ti FR 1-3444

1 BEDROOM. M3SO 
Clean 1 Child OK 

IS74 W. 277th Torrance
LIKE new front duplex, a bad- 

room*. Dl.poaal. Oarage. IIOO. 
Call after 5 or Sal.   Sun. 
MIU Narbonn*. Lomlla. 

DA (-SIM
MODERN 1 bedroom dupla. 

Dl.pa*al. Hardwood Qour*. 
Oarage. Fenevd yard, water 
paid. Stt. 1«M w: 3SMh Near 
Wewtem. FA t-««H.

D"S"».^,1'ofS5<^*1

NEW 1 bedroom. 1\ bath, built- 
in*. dr*p«*. carpeting, itudlo 
duplex. 24431 Madlaon. Wal- 
teria neollon of Torrance 
Jam** Clcchlnl. Realtor. 

FA I-MM
MS MONTH. I b*drooa> fcor. 

^5-R3^r^aDA^aT%"aspfeiwrosa *" 
DA »-JI60

NEW 2 bedroom apt*. Dlapoaal. 
Children ok Near C.M.A. 1111 

JV 304th FA _l-i«a. 
NEW 1 bedroom. Built -la*. Di«j f 

EneloMd carport Ji*«4S o*? ,'

Near ecnool and'  tor**" 176 
month. FA Mitt

NVW PAINT. Front I room*. (1 
bedroom) Oak floor*. Thermo 
heat Oarage. ItM-Mltt. Lornl-

m*. Colored future*. Carpet- 
Ing, drape*, dtapoaal with 
garage. No p*t*. 1411 W. 
3S7lh. Harbor Ctty. DA 6-4J4.1 

110 MONTH. 1 bedroom. aVor.". 
refrigerator furnlali-d. Near 
 r^kudiba***. FA M71I.

ll» WTEKLY. 1 Bedroom Clean. 
redecorated Nrar *ch»ol bu*. 
3 children we'comi- 20*11 S. 
Vermont PA 4-54S!

1 AND : 'itedriHim  pl«~IHO and 
up '"»rpn!.ne drape*. Rul t- 
ln *ioie. l>i.,H.*al* Pool 1410 
W ?;:tl, Torranre

l (iHEl>lt(xiM apt Adult* only

t'NH FlMHIIh'I. ~.", r Pa7ltilly 
M M* and 
' ' 'it ga- 

13 Cy-

HOUSES Furnithkd 134

rf«Hii ntu. '-o hou.* IM»po»al. 
Femed ymd. Near "hop., bu*. 

l-lloloe Rental.. PL 7-llU.
l«-M,.dem clean. 3 bed'room 

hotue Ui>po.al Frn.-ed play 
\ .ir.l for children Near M-h.iol. 
bu. r|,.,|, e JRental.. PL T-31M 

IIOO  .Vice S room 3-be.lro.im 
hou**. Alone. Large fenced 
yard. Children and net* w»l- 
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